Optea Film Screens
 Project Anything Anywhere
2 83-Films-000001-02-Eng 383-Films-000001-02-Eng
Physical Properties: Unit All Glasview - Materials:
Roll-Width mm 1220
Thickness mm 1
Weight kg/SqM 0,258
Max. Image Size Inch 60 (4:3 format)

What it does
The holographic film remains transparent and it is easily
applied to a window, this solution is flexible and por-
table, weighing less than 2 ounces. Optea Glasview
Clear Screen can fill your display window with dynamic
images while still allowing customers to see inside. It
delivers bright, crisp, saturated images in a controlled
light environment and are translucent when no image is
being projected.
Projection Film
Holographic transparent self adhesive rear projection screen
Projection Film
Holographic transparent self adhesive rear projection screen
Size (diagonal) HoloPoster ordercode DuaPoster Ordercode DualPoster-UB Ordercode
Transparent Rear-Projection Opaque Dual View Projection Transparent Rear-Projection
30" HP30 DP30 DPUB30
40" HP40 DP40 DPUB40
50" HP50 DP50 DPUB50
60" HP60 DP60 DPUB60
70" HP70 DP70 DPUB70
80" HP80 DP80 DPUB80
90" HP90 DP90 DPUB90
96" HP100 DP100 DPUB100
100" HP110 DP110 DPUB110
Image Dimensions and Cut Size
Height Width Diagonal

57,6 76,8 96
60 80 100
Dual Poster
4 83-Films-000001-02-Eng 583-Films-000001-02-Eng
Size (diagonal) OSAKA TAIPEI HONGKONG SEOUL ULSAN
Semi Opaque Rear
Projection
Semi Opaque Rear
Projection
Semi Opaque Rear
Projection
Transparent Rear-
Projection
Semi Opaque Rear
Projection
30” OSAKA30 TAIPEI30 HONKONG30 SEOUL30 ULSAN30
40” OSAKA40 TAIPEI40 HONGKONG40 SEOUL40 ULSAN40
50” OSAKA50 TAIPEI50 HONKONG50 SEOUL50 ULSAN50
60” OSAKA60 TAIPEI60 HONGKONG60 SEOUL60 ULSAN60
70” OSAKA70 TAIPEI70 HONKONG70 SEOUL70 ULSAN70
80” OSAKA80 TAIPEI80 HONGKONG80 SEOUL80 ULSAN80
90” OSAKA90 TAIPEI90 HONKONG90 SEOUL90 ULSAN90
96” OSAKA100 TAIPEI100 HONGKONG100 SEOUL100 ULSAN100
100” OSAKA110 TAIPEI110 HONKONG110 SEOUL110 ULSAN110
Optea PET-View
Surfaces Available